
光が丘公園弓道場
個人戦 参加総数　54名

順位 氏 名 登録区名 50M 30M 合計 10数 X数
1 蒔田 俊文 北 区 275 322 597 15 2
2 川上 憲二 練馬区 274 323 597 10 5
3 大澤 辰憲 板橋区 268 326 594 19 7
4 池田 達彌 豊島区 267 323 590 10 3
5 山本  晃 新宿区 258 323 581 15 8
6 益田 芳樹 新宿区 260 318 578 14 9
7 富永 正朗 杉並区 246 327 573 16 5
8 原田 清高 板橋区 257 312 569 9 2
9 橋本 壮平 練馬区 256 308 564 12 8
10 村松 雅一 新宿区 257 305 562 15 3
11 佐藤 克紀 杉並区 246 314 560 11 4
12 吉柴 英夫 板橋区 254 304 558 10 5
13 斉藤 典友 板橋区 244 311 555 8 2
14 田中 宗春 新宿区 234 305 539 7 2
15 井上 敦雄 北 区 236 299 535 8 2
16 山本 忠司 北 区 250 284 534 7 2
17 高橋 良友 豊島区 226 289 515 7 1
18 白石  学 北 区 221 289 510 4 1
19 大桃  穣 板橋区 209 296 505 12 2
20 東敏 博 杉並区 219 280 499 3 0
21 難波 稔典 新宿区 206 257 463 3 0
22 杉浦 賢 新宿区 201 261 462 7 1
23 奥名 信夫 新宿区 172 284 456 1 0
24 立川 幸廣 板橋区 181 274 455 3 2
25 森田 健 北 区 188 266 454 3 2
26 富岡 哲雄 北 区 205 241 446 5 2
27 山田 達雄 新宿区 132 265 397 7 3
28 富田 康紀 豊島区 159 221 380 4 3

欠場１５名

順位 氏 名 登録区名 50M 30M 合計 10数 X数
1 難波 奈保子 新宿区 269 299 568 11 5
2 詫摩 恵子 杉並区 239 315 554 11 5
3 山縣 さつき 板橋区 246 284 530 8 2
4 近藤 洋子 新宿区 206 292 498 7 1

欠場８名

順位 氏 名 登録区名 50M 30M 合計 10数 X数
1 井草 健二 板橋区 306 340 646 24 12
2 門田 繁 豊島区 293 328 621 22 3
3 石垣 詩郎 練馬区 287 329 616 16 4
4 伊藤 公之 練馬区 285 323 608 14 6
5 村上 昌夫 北 区 264 314 578 16 3

欠場５名

欠場1名。参加者なし
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順位 氏 名 登録区名 50M 30M 合計 10数 X数
1 古結 仁史 杉並区 237 275 512 8 3
2 川村 三郎 杉並区 272 169 441 5 2
3 山縣 純夫 豊島区 156 257 413 2 1

欠場１名

順位 氏 名 登録区名 50M 30M 合計 10数 X数
1 小島 めぐみ 杉並区 155 270 425 3 2
2 佐々木 美芳 杉並区 152 262 414 4 1

順位 氏 名 登録区名 30M 30M 合計 10数 X数
1 今井 浩幸 新宿区 280 296 576 8 3
2 伊勢 崎公義 杉並区 270 283 553 6 3
3 藤崎 由紀夫 新宿区 253 296 549 3 1
4 橋本 佳樹 練馬区 270 249 519 3 2
5 駒木 道夫 新宿区 218 254 472 3 1
6 多田  真 杉並区 207 254 461 3 0
7 菊池 敏夫 杉並区 163 186 349 1 0
8 橋本 拓弥 練馬区 83 151 234 0 2

順位 氏 名 登録区名 30M 30M 合計 10数 X数
1 藤原 真由美 新宿区 236 268 504 6 2
2 須郷 安貴 新宿区 232 252 484 3 0
3 阿久澤 香菜子 新宿区 205 247 452 2 0

順位 氏 名 登録区名 30M 30M 合計 10数 X数
1 長内 良平 杉並区 188 169 357 2 1

順位 区名 氏  名 50M 30M 合計 総計

山本  晃 258 323 581
益田 芳樹 260 318 578
難波 奈保子 269 299 568
大澤 辰憲 268 326 594
原田 清高 257 312 569
吉柴 英夫 254 304 558
富永 正朗 246 327 573
佐藤 克紀 246 314 560
詫摩 恵子 239 315 554
蒔田 俊文 275 322 597
井上 敦雄 236 299 535
山本 忠司 250 284 534
池田 達彌 267 323 590
高橋 良友 226 289 515
山縣 純夫 156 257 413
川上 憲二 274 323 597
橋本 壮平 256 308 564
    〆
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